46
RECYCLING SEPARATION HANDLING MINING INDUSTRIESRAILWAYS
RECYCLAGE MANUTENTION INDUSTRIE MINIÈRERECYCLAGE MANUTENTION INDUSTRIE MINIÈRE
47
The MAGNETICS division specializes in the creation and manufacture of magnets
and electromagnets that are specially designed to increase productivity and
facilitate work in each of the industries we work with. We offer solutions for
handling, cleaning, separation, etc.

BATTERY MAGNET
MODEL NUMBER DIAMETER (IN) AMPERAGE VOLTAGE (VCD) POWER (KW) REQ. WEIGHT (LB) HMS1 HMS2 TURNINGS
PG30 30 21.5 230 5 1,050 400 300 120
PG36 36 27 230 6.2 1,350 725 475 250
PG40 40 38 230 8.8 1,940 900 600 350
PG48 48 45 230 10.4 2,900 1,900 1,200 600
PG57 57 58 230 13.3 4,220 2,850 1,800 950
PG63 63 82 230 18.9 5,630 3,800 2,400 1,150
MODEL NUMBER DIAMETER (IN) AMPERAGE VOLTAGE (VCD) POWER (KW) REQ. WEIGHT (LB) HMS1 HMS2 TURNINGS
XG68 68 88 230 20 6,600 4,600 3,000 1,450
XG72 72 115 230 26.5 8,300 5,200 3,150 1,550
XG78 78 125 230 28.75 10,300 5,700 3,800 2,000
XG87 87 150 230 34.5 16,200 - - -
XG96 96 180 230 41.4 18,800 - - -
MODEL NUMBER DIAMETER (IN) AMPERAGE VOLTAGE (VCD) GENERATOR POWER WEIGHT (LB) HMS1 HMS2 TURNINGS
HYDMAG-PG36 36 22 230 9 1,850 725 475 250
HYDMAG-PG40 40 34 230 9 2,300 900 600 350
HYDMAG-PG48 48 38 230 9 3,615 1,750 1,200 600
HYDMAG-PG54 54 55 230 15 4,200 2,300 1,550 700
HYDMAG-XG60 60 61 230 15 6,800 3,400 2,100 1,020
HYDMAG-XG66 66 80 230 15 7,800 4,500 3,000 1,350
MODEL NUMBER DIAMETER (IN) AMPERAGE VOLTAGE (VCD) WEIGHT (LB)
LIFT CAPACITY
HMS1 (LB) DUTY CYCLE (%)
BM28A 28 85 / 42 12 OR 24 950 UP TO 400 75